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Result ledger for

Course : B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits)
Course Code : 398

Mode of Learning : REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-8

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

19605701 Jurisprudence 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19605702 Property Law 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19605703 Labour and Industrial Law - II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19605704 Interpretation of Statutes and Principles of 
Legislation

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19605705 Banking Law 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19605706 Penology & Victimology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19605707 Gender Justice and Feminist Jurisprudence 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19605801 Family Law - II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19605802 Constitutional Law - II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19605803 Professional Ethic & Professional Accounting 
System (Clinical Course)

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19605804 Alternative Dispute Resolutions (Clinical Course) 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19605805 Insurance Law 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19605806 Trade Mark & Design 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116452     PRN No.-202101024020311      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
1. SURYAWANSHI HRUSHI PRATAP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 32 8 14 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 38 8 15 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 49 8 15 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 265 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 38 8 13 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 34 8 15 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 256 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116452 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 116452 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 116452 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 333174 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:84 SGPA: 5.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 333174 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17945 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17945 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 521/1000 (Five hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 52.10% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 244 | GPA/SGPA:6.10 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116460     PRN No.-202101024020319      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
2. SUTAR ROHINI RAJESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 32 8 14 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 47 8 17 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 43 8 16 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 56 8 17 100 -- 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 293 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 140 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 43 8 15 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 45 8 13 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 201 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:4.20 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116460 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 348030 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:152 SGPA: 7.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 116460 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 348030 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 27251 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:116 SGPA: 7.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17946 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17946 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 494/1000 (Four hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 49.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 224 | GPA/SGPA:5.60 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116462     PRN No.-202101024020321      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
3. KULKARNI URVEE SHASHANK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 39 8 15 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 46 8 16 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 40 8 16 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 43 8 16 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 50 8 16 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 297 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 144 SGPA:7.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 43 8 15 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 43 8 15 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 46 8 14 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 280 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116462 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 333150 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 333150 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 27222 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 333150 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17916 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17916 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 577/1000 (Five hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 57.70% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 280 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116476     PRN No.-202101024020339      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
4. NAVGIRE ARCHANA MURLIDHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 42 8 14 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 50 8 16 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 39 8 16 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 39 8 17 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 283 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 140 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 33 8 15 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605802 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 34 8 13 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605806 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 249 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.60 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116476 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 333155 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 333155 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 27229 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 27229 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17924 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:120 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17924 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:120 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 532/1000 (Five hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 53.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:6.30 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116477     PRN No.-202101024020341      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
5. ASAWA NANDINI BRIJGOPAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 37 8 14 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 46 8 15 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 42 8 16 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 37 8 17 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 275 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 132 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 41 8 15 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 267 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116477 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 333128 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 333128 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 27197 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:80 SGPA: 5.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 27197 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:72 SGPA: 4.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17889 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17889 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 542/1000 (Five hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 54.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 256 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116478     PRN No.-202101024020342      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
6. NIKAMBE VISHWADIP PARSHURAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 35 8 14 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 $ 30 +2 8 15 100 -- $ 45 +2 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 43 8 17 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 38 8 16 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 43 8 15 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 266 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 41 8 15 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 38 8 14 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 225 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116478 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 116478 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 333156 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:112 SGPA: 5.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 333156 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 27230 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:76 SGPA: 4.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17925 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17925 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 491 + 2/1000 (Four hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 49.30% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 224 | GPA/SGPA:5.60 | Status: ATKT

27/02/2026 Page No.8 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116479     PRN No.-202101024020344      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
7. SHAIKH IMRAN ABDULSAMAD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 36 8 14 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 47 8 15 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 43 8 16 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 276 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 132 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 34 8 14 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 260 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116479 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 116479 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 116479 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 27245 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 333169 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17940 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17940 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 536/1000 (Five hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 53.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:6.30 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116480     PRN No.-202101024020345      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
8. VHANMANE TANVI LAXMIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 42 8 16 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 38 8 16 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 268 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 46 8 15 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 44 8 15 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 272 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116480 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 116480 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:108 SGPA: 5.40 Status: FAIL

Sem-V (Seat No: 116480 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 333178 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:76 SGPA: 4.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 333178 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17950 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17950 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 540/1000 (Five hundred and forty) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:6.30 | Status: RR0.76
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116486     PRN No.-202101024020382      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
9. GIRI SHUBHAM UMAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 37 8 15 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 $ 31 +1 8 13 100 -- $ 44 +1 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 46 8 16 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 41 8 16 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 265 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 128 SGPA:6.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 42 8 15 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 46 8 15 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 274 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116486 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 333139 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 116486 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 333139 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 27210 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17903 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17903 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 539 + 1/1000 (Five hundred and forty) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 264 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

27/02/2026 Page No.11 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116491     PRN No.-202101024020388      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
10. CHAVAN SIYA VIJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 34 8 14 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 48 8 16 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 38 8 15 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 267 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 46 8 13 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 265 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116491 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 116491 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 116491 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 27203 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:120 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 27203 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17895 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17895 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 532/1000 (Five hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 53.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

27/02/2026 Page No.12 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116494     PRN No.-202101024020391      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
11. GAIKWAD SAHIL PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 $ 29 +3 8 16 100 -- $ 45 +3 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 $ 30 +2 8 15 100 -- $ 45 +2 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 44 8 17 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 45 8 16 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 262 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 128 SGPA:6.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 53 8 15 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 45 8 14 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 * 28 8 14 100 - * 42 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 279 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116494 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 116494 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 116494 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 27207 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 333138 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:80 SGPA: 5.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17900 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17900 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * $ 541 + 5/1000 (Five hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 54.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 5), 
                0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 264 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

27/02/2026 Page No.13 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116495     PRN No.-202101024020392      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
12. GUND SWAPNIL BALU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 $ 29 +3 8 15 100 -- $ 44 +3 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 47 8 15 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 44 8 17 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 40 8 16 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 42 8 15 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 280 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 140 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 45 8 15 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 41 8 15 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605806 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 273 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116495 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 333140 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:148 SGPA: 7.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 333140 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 27211 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:116 SGPA: 7.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 27211 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17904 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17904 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 553 + 3/1000 (Five hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 55.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass

27/02/2026 Page No.14 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116500     PRN No.-202101024020409      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
13. GHISAWAT SUMAN CHUNNILAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 32 8 15 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 54 8 15 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 40 8 16 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 54 8 16 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 290 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 136 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 46 8 15 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 51 8 15 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

19605806 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 291 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:7.20 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116500 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 345104 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:160 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 345104 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:156 SGPA: 7.80 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 345104 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 27209 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:108 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17902 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17902 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 581/1000 (Five hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 58.10% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 280 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

27/02/2026 Page No.15 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116501     PRN No.-202101024020411      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
14. BIRAJDAR OM SHASHIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 44 8 14 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 47 8 16 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 38 8 16 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 43 8 15 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 285 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 136 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 20 8 15 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 49 8 15 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 43 8 15 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 261 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:5.40 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116501 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 116501 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 116501 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 27201 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 27201 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17893 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 27201 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 546/1000 (Five hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 54.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 244 | GPA/SGPA:6.10 | Status: ATKT

27/02/2026 Page No.16 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116502     PRN No.-202101024020412      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
15. PUJARI AMBIKA BASAVRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 37 8 16 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 42 8 16 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 38 8 16 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 40 8 16 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 272 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 128 SGPA:6.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 21 8 15 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 44 8 15 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605806 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 249 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116502 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 116502 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 116502 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 27240 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 27240 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:68 SGPA: 4.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17935 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17935 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 521/1000 (Five hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 52.10% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:5.70 | Status: ATKT

27/02/2026 Page No.17 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116510     PRN No.-2016032500103767      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
16. SALGAR ABHISHEK SHAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 24 8 16 100 -- 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605702 TH 32 24 8 14 100 -- 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605703 TH 32 37 8 17 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C

19605704 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 35 8 17 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 234 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 72 SGPA:3.60 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 13 8 16 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605806 TH 32 24 8 15 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 231 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:3.80 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116510 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:72 SGPA: 3.60 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 100382 Exam Event: Mar-24 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 116510 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 610376 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 1610376 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1610376 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1610376 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 465/1000 (Four hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 46.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:3.70 | Status: Fail

27/02/2026 Page No.18 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116513     PRN No.-2018032500052285      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
17. MORE SHIVAJI SOMNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605702 TH 32 26 8 12 100 -- 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605703 TH 32 34 8 17 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 40 8 15 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 21 8 17 100 -- 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 230 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 72 SGPA:3.60 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 12 8 16 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 44 8 15 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605806 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 248 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:5.20 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116513 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:72 SGPA: 3.60 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 116513 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 116513 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 805228 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 1805228 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1805228 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1805228 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 478/1000 (Four hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 47.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:4.40 | Status: Fail
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116543     PRN No.-2020032500105817      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
18. YADAV SNEHA SHRINIWAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 -- 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605702 TH 32 30 8 13 100 -- 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605703 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 34 8 17 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 211 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 72 SGPA:3.60 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 12 8 16 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 16 8 16 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605803 TH 32 15 8 16 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 42 8 15 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605806 TH 32 27 8 16 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 191 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.40 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116543 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:72 SGPA: 3.60 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 116543 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 116543 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 010581 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2010581 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2010581 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2010581 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 402/1000 (Four hundred and two) | Percentage: 40.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:2.50 | Status: Fail
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116555     PRN No.-2020032500190585      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
19. WAGHMARE LAXMAN ARJUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605702 TH 32 28 8 12 100 -- 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605703 TH 32 32 8 17 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605704 TH 32 39 8 15 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 22 8 17 100 -- 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 230 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 64 SGPA:3.20 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 26 8 16 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605803 TH 32 22 8 16 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605806 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 197 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 44 | GPA/SGPA:2.20 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116555 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:64 SGPA: 3.20 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 116555 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:44 SGPA: 2.20 Status: FAIL

Sem-V (Seat No: 116555 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019058 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019058 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019058 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019058 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 427/1000 (Four hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 42.70% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:2.70 | Status: RR0.76
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116507     PRN No.-2020032500190972      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
20. GAIKWAD GAYATRI BADRINATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 40 8 16 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 39 8 13 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 49 8 17 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 33 8 15 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 50 8 17 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 289 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 136 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 46 8 14 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 271 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116507 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 217834 Exam Event: Mar-24 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:116 SGPA: 5.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 116507 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019097 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019097 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:116 SGPA: 7.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019097 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:120 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019097 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 560/1000 (Five hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 56.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 264 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

27/02/2026 Page No.22 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: *116466     PRN No.-202101024020325      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
21. THAKNAIK MRUNAL SACHIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 31 8 15 100 -- 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605702 TH 32 25 8 14 100 -- 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605703 TH 32 42 8 15 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 39 8 16 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 247 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 80 SGPA:4.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 42 8 15 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 37 8 15 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 257 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116466 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:80 SGPA: 4.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 116466 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:116 SGPA: 5.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 333176 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 27253 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 27253 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17948 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17948 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 504/1000 (Five hundred and four) | Percentage: 50.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: *116473     PRN No.-202101024020332      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
22. MUSKE ADITYA NAGRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 39 8 15 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 42 8 17 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 265 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 263 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116473 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 116473 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 116473 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 27227 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:84 SGPA: 5.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 333154 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:76 SGPA: 4.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 17921 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 17921 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 528/1000 (Five hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 52.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 244 | GPA/SGPA:6.10 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: *116504     PRN No.-2019032500232021      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
23. LOKARE PRAVEEN SUGREEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 32 8 15 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 35 8 14 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 34 8 17 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 253 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 112 SGPA:5.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 $ 30 +2 8 14 100 - $ 44 +2 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 $ 29 +3 8 17 100 - $ 46 +3 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 250 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.60 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116504 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:112 SGPA: 5.60 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 923202 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 1923202 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:180 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 1923202 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 1923202 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 923202 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 923202 Exam Event: Oct-2019 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 500 + 3/1000 (Five hundred and three) | Percentage: 50.30% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94 (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 224 | GPA/SGPA:5.60 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: *116523     PRN No.-2019032500232156      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
24. KHARAT BABURAO MANOHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 37 8 14 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 34 8 14 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 38 8 15 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 254 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 116 SGPA:5.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 36 8 14 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 276 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116523 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:116 SGPA: 5.80 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 923215 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:172 SGPA: 8.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 1923215 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:192 SGPA: 9.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 1923215 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 1923215 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 923215 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 923215 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 530/1000 (Five hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 53.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:6.30 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: *116526     PRN No.-2019032500232303      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
25. SARVADE PANKAJ BIBHISHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 34 8 15 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 37 8 14 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 37 8 15 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 43 8 12 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 261 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 120 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 * 27 8 14 100 - * 41 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 253 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116526 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 923230 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:168 SGPA: 8.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 1923230 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:180 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 923230 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 1923230 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 923230 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 923230 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 514/1000 (Five hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 51.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 244 | GPA/SGPA:6.10 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: *116528     PRN No.-2019032500232334      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
26. MANE VISHAL MARUTI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 32 8 15 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 40 8 15 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 42 8 14 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 32 8 15 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 47 8 10 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 262 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 266 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116528 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 923233 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 1923233 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:180 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 1923233 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 1923233 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 923233 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 923233 Exam Event: Oct-2019 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:76 SGPA: 4.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 528/1000 (Five hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 52.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: *116577     PRN No.-2020032500190724      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
27. CHAVAN RUTUJA VINOD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 39 8 16 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 32 8 13 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 44 8 16 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 39 8 17 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 267 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 132 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 49 8 15 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 34 8 15 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 282 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116577 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 217804 Exam Event: Mar-24 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 217804 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019072 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019072 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019072 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019072 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 549/1000 (Five hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 54.90% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:6.70 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: *116621     PRN No.-2020032500191004      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
28. SHAIKH RUBINA FIROJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 -- 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605702 TH 32 42 8 12 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 37 8 16 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 34 8 17 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 225 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 96 SGPA:4.80 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 41 8 15 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 37 8 15 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 259 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116621 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:96 SGPA: 4.80 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 217839 Exam Event: Mar-24 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 217839 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019100 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019100 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019100 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019100 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 484/1000 (Four hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 48.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:5.40 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: *116529     PRN No.-2019032500232342      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
29. SURWASE SAMRUDHI PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 41 8 14 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 39 8 14 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 42 8 12 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 266 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 267 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 116529 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 923234 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: *1923234 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:152 SGPA: 7.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: *1923234 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: *1923234 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 923234 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 923234 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:108 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 533/1000 (Five hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 53.30% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126488     PRN No.-202101058020960      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
30. KHATAKE YASH HARSHWARDHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 36 8 14 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 44 8 15 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 44 8 14 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605704 TH 32 46 8 14 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 53 8 14 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 294 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 144 SGPA:7.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 25 8 16 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

19605805 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 283 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126488 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126488 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126488 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:112 SGPA: 5.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 39635 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39635 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11458 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:116 SGPA: 7.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11458 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 577/1000 (Five hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 57.70% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:6.70 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126496     PRN No.-202101058020978      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
31. KAMBALE ADITYA MANOHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 35 8 18 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 34 8 17 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 39 8 18 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 261 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 14 8 16 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605805 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 260 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.60 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126496 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126496 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126496 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 39632 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:116 SGPA: 7.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39632 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:108 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11455 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11455 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 521/1000 (Five hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 52.10% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 236 | GPA/SGPA:5.90 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126497     PRN No.-202101058020980      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
32. GAIKWAD SAURABH PRAMOD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 43 8 14 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 43 8 14 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 38 8 15 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 35 8 14 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 270 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 266 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126497 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126497 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126497 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 39622 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39622 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 39622 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:108 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11445 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 536/1000 (Five hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 53.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:6.30 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126499     PRN No.-202101058020982      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
33. SAWANT OMRAJE KISHOR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 33 8 15 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605702 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605703 TH 32 24 8 14 100 -- 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605704 TH 32 21 8 16 100 -- 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 21 8 14 100 -- 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 206 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 40 SGPA:2.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 14 8 16 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 27 8 16 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605803 TH 32 20 8 16 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 8 8 16 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605805 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 186 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.20 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126499 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:40 SGPA: 2.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126499 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:112 SGPA: 5.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126499 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:72 SGPA: 3.60 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 126499 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:76 SGPA: 4.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39663 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11485 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11485 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 392/1000 (Three hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 39.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 64 | GPA/SGPA:1.60 | Status: RR0.76

27/02/2026 Page No.35 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126500     PRN No.-202101058020983      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
34. SUNGAR JAGRUTI VIRENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 36 8 16 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 41 8 16 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 $ 29 +3 8 16 100 -- $ 45 +3 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 44 8 16 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 268 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 128 SGPA:6.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 279 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126500 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126500 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:116 SGPA: 5.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 329735 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:116 SGPA: 5.80 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 39668 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39668 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:108 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11489 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:116 SGPA: 7.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11489 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 547 + 3/1000 (Five hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 55.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 264 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126502     PRN No.-202101058020985      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
35. PATALE VISHAL SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 36 8 14 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 36 8 14 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 -- 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 37 8 15 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 221 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 96 SGPA:4.80 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 14 8 16 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 37 8 15 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605805 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 254 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:5.40 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126502 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:96 SGPA: 4.80 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126502 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126502 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 126502 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39650 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11472 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 39650 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 475/1000 (Four hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 47.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:5.10 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126504     PRN No.-202101058020987      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
36. GAIKWAD NAGNATH KALYAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 46 8 15 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 36 8 14 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 ~ 22 +10 8 15 100 -- ~ 37 +10 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 36 8 14 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 250 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 ~ 25 +7 8 16 100 - ~ 41 +7 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 257 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126504 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126504 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126504 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 39620 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39620 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11443 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11443 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: ~ 507 + 17/1000 (Five hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 52.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : pwd (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 244 | GPA/SGPA:6.10 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126505     PRN No.-202101058020988      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
37. KADAM VIKAS ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 39 8 14 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 44 8 16 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 36 8 16 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605704 TH 32 38 8 16 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 270 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 128 SGPA:6.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605805 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 274 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126505 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126505 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126505 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 39630 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39630 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11453 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11453 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 544/1000 (Five hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 54.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126508     PRN No.-202101058020993      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
38. PRUTHVIRAJ RAJENDRA JADHAV PATIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 35 8 14 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605702 TH 32 33 8 14 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605703 TH 32 25 8 14 100 -- 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605704 TH 32 20 8 14 100 -- 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 30 8 14 100 -- 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 213 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 40 SGPA:2.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 15 8 16 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605805 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 248 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:5.40 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126508 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:40 SGPA: 2.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126508 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126508 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:68 SGPA: 3.40 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 126508 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:84 SGPA: 5.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39657 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11479 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11479 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 461/1000 (Four hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 46.10% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:3.70 | Status: RR0.76
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126513     PRN No.-202101058021009      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
39. RATHOD ASMITA ANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 35 8 14 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 44 8 14 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 34 8 14 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 43 8 14 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 45 8 14 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 271 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 13 8 16 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 53 8 16 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 271 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126513 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126513 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:152 SGPA: 7.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126513 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 39660 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39660 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11482 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11482 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 542/1000 (Five hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 54.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 240 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126515     PRN No.-202101058021012      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
40. BANSODE MANASI DEVIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 36 8 16 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 44 8 14 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 33 8 15 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 258 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 120 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 22 8 16 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

19605805 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 265 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.60 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126515 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126515 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:148 SGPA: 7.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126515 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 39608 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:108 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39608 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11431 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11431 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 523/1000 (Five hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 52.30% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126516     PRN No.-202101058021013      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
41. DHAVALE SHRADDHA LALCHAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 38 8 15 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 36 8 14 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 33 8 16 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 250 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 112 SGPA:5.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 258 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126516 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:112 SGPA: 5.60 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126516 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126516 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:116 SGPA: 5.80 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 39617 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39617 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11441 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11441 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 508/1000 (Five hundred and eight) | Percentage: 50.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126517     PRN No.-202101058021014      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
42. PRAKSHALE NIVAS BABU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 23 8 16 100 -- 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605704 TH 32 22 8 16 100 -- 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 228 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 72 SGPA:3.60 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 25 8 16 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605805 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 249 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:4.80 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126517 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:72 SGPA: 3.60 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126517 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126517 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:72 SGPA: 3.60 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 126517 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39656 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:84 SGPA: 5.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11478 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11478 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 477/1000 (Four hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 47.70% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:4.20 | Status: RR0.76
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126518     PRN No.-202101058021015      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
43. GARGE GAURI RAMAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 43 8 14 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 45 8 14 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 43 8 15 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 280 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 132 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 259 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126518 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126518 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126518 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 39624 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39624 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:120 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11447 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11447 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 539/1000 (Five hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 53.90% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:6.30 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126519     PRN No.-202101058021016      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
44. BANSODE SHUBHAM DEVIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 36 8 14 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 43 8 14 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 25 8 14 100 -- 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 37 8 14 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 249 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 100 SGPA:5.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 - 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 - 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605803 TH 32 - 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 - 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605805 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 121 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.40 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126519 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:100 SGPA: 5.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126519 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126519 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 39609 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39609 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11432 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11432 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 370/1000 (Three hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 37.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:3.20 | Status: Fail
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126522     PRN No.-202101058021026      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
45. MANE AISHWARYA SURYAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 36 8 14 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 36 8 14 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 35 8 14 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 42 8 14 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 256 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 120 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 49 8 16 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605805 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 284 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126522 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126522 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126522 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 126522 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39642 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11465 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:120 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11465 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 540/1000 (Five hundred and forty) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 256 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126524     PRN No.-202101058021032      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
46. CHAVAN DADASO BHAGAVAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 34 8 14 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605704 TH 32 37 8 14 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 22 8 14 100 -- 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 237 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 92 SGPA:4.60 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 22 8 16 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605803 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

19605805 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 243 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:4.60 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126524 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:92 SGPA: 4.60 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126524 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126524 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:68 SGPA: 3.40 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 39614 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:116 SGPA: 7.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39614 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11437 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11437 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 480/1000 (Four hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 48.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:4.60 | Status: RR0.76

27/02/2026 Page No.48 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126527     PRN No.-202101058021036      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
47. VASIM HAJARATUMAR KOKANE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 44 8 15 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 46 8 14 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 46 8 14 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 36 8 14 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 46 8 14 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 289 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 148 SGPA:7.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 23 8 16 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 51 8 16 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 49 8 16 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 284 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126527 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:148 SGPA: 7.40 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126527 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:148 SGPA: 7.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126527 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 126527 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39670 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11492 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11492 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 573/1000 (Five hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 57.30% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:6.70 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126530     PRN No.-202101058021042      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
48. PATIL BALAKRISHANA KASHILING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 41 8 16 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 42 8 16 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 37 8 16 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 42 8 16 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 45 8 15 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 286 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 140 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 14 8 16 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 47 8 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 253 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:5.40 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126530 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126530 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126530 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 39651 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39651 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11473 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:120 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11473 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 539/1000 (Five hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 53.90% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: ATKT

27/02/2026 Page No.50 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126531     PRN No.-202101058021043      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
49. POL SURAJ SHRIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 36 8 16 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 42 8 18 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 36 8 16 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 50 8 18 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 286 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 136 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 52 8 18 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 47 8 18 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 293 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126531 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126531 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126531 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 39655 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39655 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 39655 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11477 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 579/1000 (Five hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 57.90% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:6.90 | Status: Pass

27/02/2026 Page No.51 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126533     PRN No.-202101058021055      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
50. PATIL SAKSHI JAYSINGRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 36 8 14 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 40 8 16 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 46 8 16 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 267 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 128 SGPA:6.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 53 8 16 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 51 8 16 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 293 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126533 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126533 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126533 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 329723 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:84 SGPA: 5.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39652 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11474 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:120 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11474 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 560/1000 (Five hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 56.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 264 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

27/02/2026 Page No.52 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126539     PRN No.-2017032500197867      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
51. GHADAGE AKASH BALASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 38 8 18 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605703 TH 32 28 8 16 100 -- 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605704 TH 32 6 8 16 100 -- 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 8 8 16 100 -- 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 194 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 48 SGPA:2.40 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 14 8 16 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605805 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 243 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:5.20 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126539 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:48 SGPA: 2.40 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126539 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:96 SGPA: 4.80 Status: FAIL

Sem-V (Seat No: 126539 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 719786 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 1719786 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1719786 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1719786 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 437/1000 (Four hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 43.70% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:3.80 | Status: RR0.76

27/02/2026 Page No.53 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126555     PRN No.-2017032500293051      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
52. KOLI ABHISHEK ATMARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 38 8 16 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32  29 +3 8 16 100 --  45 +3 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 43 8 15 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 40 8 15 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 260 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 120 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 23 8 16 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 266 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:5.40 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 148113 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 729305 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 1729305 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.80 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 1729305 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 1729305 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 729305 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:138 SGPA: 7.67 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 729305 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:126 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 526/1000 (Five hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 52.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:5.70 | Status: ATKT

27/02/2026 Page No.54 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126573     PRN No.-2019032500238443      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
53. KHANKAL ABHISHEK SACHIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 14 8 14 100 -- 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605702 TH 32 4 8 14 100 -- 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605703 TH 32 15 8 15 100 -- 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605704 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 11 8 14 100 -- 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 151 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 24 SGPA:1.20 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 9 8 16 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605803 TH 32 11 8 16 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 209 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:3.80 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126573 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:24 SGPA: 1.20 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126573 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:56 SGPA: 2.80 Status: FAIL

Sem-V (Seat No: 1923844 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.80 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 1923844 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 1923844 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 923844 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 923844 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 360/1000 (Three hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 36.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:2.50 | Status: RR0.76

27/02/2026 Page No.55 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126577     PRN No.-2019032500238822      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
54. KASABE  SANDIP SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 7 8 16 100 -- 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605702 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 -- 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605704 TH 32 36 8 16 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 -- 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 156 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 48 SGPA:2.40 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 237 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:5.40 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126577 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:48 SGPA: 2.40 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 923882 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:188 SGPA: 9.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 1923882 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.80 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 1923882 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 1923882 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 923882 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 923882 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 393/1000 (Three hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 39.30% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:3.90 | Status: Fail

27/02/2026 Page No.56 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126588     PRN No.-2020032500193026      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
55. GAIKWAD ANANTA BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 38 8 15 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 38 8 17 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 44 8 15 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 44 8 16 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 278 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 136 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 15 8 16 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 53 8 16 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 47 8 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 268 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.60 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126588 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 218061 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:164 SGPA: 8.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 218061 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:152 SGPA: 7.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019302 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019302 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019302 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019302 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 546/1000 (Five hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 54.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: ATKT

27/02/2026 Page No.57 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126544     PRN No.-2020032500193131      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
56. WAGHMARE SUGALABAI DHARMA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 33 8 15 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605702 TH 32 26 8 16 100 -- 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605703 TH 32 13 8 15 100 -- 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605704 TH 32 25 8 16 100 -- 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 25 8 15 100 -- 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 199 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 20 SGPA:1.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 15 8 16 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 21 8 16 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605803 TH 32 24 8 16 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605805 TH 32 24 8 16 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 198 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.20 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126544 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:20 SGPA: 1.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126544 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:72 SGPA: 3.60 Status: FAIL

Sem-V (Seat No: 126544 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:0 SGPA: 0.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019313 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: *2019313 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 019313 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:108 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019313 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 397/1000 (Three hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 39.70% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 44 | GPA/SGPA:1.10 | Status: RR0.76
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126594     PRN No.-2020032500193162      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
57. SHIRURE SIDDHESH BASAVRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 40 8 15 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 33 8 16 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 39 8 14 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605704 TH 32 46 8 15 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 50 8 15 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 283 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 136 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 48 8 16 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

19605805 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 246 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.60 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126594 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 218074 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:164 SGPA: 8.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 218074 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019316 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019316 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019316 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019316 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 529/1000 (Five hundred and twenty nine) | Percentage: 52.90% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: ATKT

27/02/2026 Page No.59 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126546     PRN No.-2020032500193243      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
58. GALANDE OMKAR LAXMAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 33 8 17 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 34 8 15 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 251 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 116 SGPA:5.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 20 8 16 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 25 8 16 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605803 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 235 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:3.60 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126546 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:116 SGPA: 5.80 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126546 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 218083 Exam Event: Oct-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019324 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019324 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019324 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019324 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 486/1000 (Four hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 48.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:4.70 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 126547     PRN No.-2020032500193251      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
59. NANDARGI GOURABAI CHANDRAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 36 8 16 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 37 8 14 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605704 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 255 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 120 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 20 8 16 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605805 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 245 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126547 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126547 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126547 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019325 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019325 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019325 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019325 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 500/1000 (Five hundred) | Percentage: 50.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: *126509     PRN No.-202101058020996      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
60. GAIKWAD SHIVRAJ BRAMHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 33 8 14 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 37 8 15 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 45 8 14 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 264 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 120 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 48 8 16 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 281 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126509 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126509 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126509 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 39623 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 39623 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 11446 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 11446 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 545/1000 (Five hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 54.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:6.30 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: *126554     PRN No.-2017032500290942      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
61. GADHAVE VINAYAK HARIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 40 8 16 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 41 8 15 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 25 8 16 100 -- 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605704 TH 32 38 8 16 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 18 8 15 100 -- 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 240 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 80 SGPA:4.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 264 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126554 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:80 SGPA: 4.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 147970 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 147970 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:172 SGPA: 8.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 1729094 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 1729094 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 147970 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:150 SGPA: 8.33 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 147970 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:132 SGPA: 7.33 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 504/1000 (Five hundred and four) | Percentage: 50.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

27/02/2026 Page No.63 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: *126571     PRN No.-2019032500238412      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
62. JAGADALE SANJIVANI KRUSHNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 37 8 16 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 21 8 16 100 -- 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605704 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 40 8 15 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 246 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 100 SGPA:5.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 $ 31 +1 8 16 100 - $ 47 +1 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 263 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126571 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:100 SGPA: 5.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 923841 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:148 SGPA: 7.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 1923841 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:176 SGPA: 8.80 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 1923841 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 1923841 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 923841 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 923841 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 509 + 1/1000 (Five hundred and ten) | Percentage: 51.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: *126549     PRN No.-2020032500192963      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
63. JADHAV SANGHARSH KUNDAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 34 8 15 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605702 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 -- 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605703 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 45 8 15 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 226 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 100 SGPA:5.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 272 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126549 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:100 SGPA: 5.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126549 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 126549 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019296 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019296 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019296 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019296 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 498/1000 (Four hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 49.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:5.70 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: *126587     PRN No.-2020032500192971      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
64. SHAIKH JUNED MAHAMADRAFIK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 37 8 15 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 40 8 16 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 258 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 268 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126587 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 218052 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:156 SGPA: 7.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 218052 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019297 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019297 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019297 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019297 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 526/1000 (Five hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 52.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: *126542     PRN No.-2020032500192986      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
65. MALI NITIN SAVATA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 33 8 17 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 25 8 16 100 -- 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605704 TH 32 25 8 15 100 -- 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 37 8 15 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 233 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 72 SGPA:3.60 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32  28 +4 8 16 100 -  44 +4 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 254 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126542 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:72 SGPA: 3.60 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 218040 Exam Event: Oct-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 218040 Exam Event: Oct-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019298 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019298 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019298 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019298 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 487/1000 (Four hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 48.70% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:4.70 | Status: ATKT

27/02/2026 Page No.67 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: *126589     PRN No.-2020032500193034      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
66. ADMANE GAURI VISHWANATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 22 8 15 100 -- 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605702 TH 32 35 8 17 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 16 8 16 100 -- 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 222 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 72 SGPA:3.60 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 264 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126589 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:72 SGPA: 3.60 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 218062 Exam Event: Mar-24 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:116 SGPA: 5.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 218062 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019303 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019303 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019303 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019303 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 486/1000 (Four hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 48.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:4.90 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: *126597     PRN No.-2020032500193193      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
67. SID RAMDAS VISHWANATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 37 8 16 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 44 8 15 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 40 8 15 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 268 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 128 SGPA:6.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 285 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126597 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 126597 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 218077 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019319 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:120 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019319 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019319 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019319 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 553/1000 (Five hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 55.30% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 264 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

27/02/2026 Page No.69 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: *126600     PRN No.-2020032500193266      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
68. NAYKUDE VIJAY POPAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 36 8 16 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 41 8 15 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 48 8 15 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 270 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 128 SGPA:6.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 45 8 18 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605805 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 279 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 126600 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 218085 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:156 SGPA: 7.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 218085 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019326 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019326 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019326 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019326 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 549/1000 (Five hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 54.90% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

27/02/2026 Page No.70 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 134997     PRN No.-202101080020291      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
69. JAGTAP DEVIKA PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 33 8 15 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605702 TH 32 19 8 15 100 -- 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605703 TH 32 39 8 15 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 -- 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 38 8 15 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 204 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 68 SGPA:3.40 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 25 8 16 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 259 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:5.20 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 134997 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:68 SGPA: 3.40 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 134997 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 134997 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32648 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32648 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1737 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1737 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 463/1000 (Four hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 46.30% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:4.30 | Status: Fail

27/02/2026 Page No.71 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 134998     PRN No.-202101080020292      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
70. RAGADE PRASAD NAMDEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 40 8 15 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 24 8 15 100 -- 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605704 TH 32 0 8 15 100 -- 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 24 8 15 100 -- 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 199 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 52 SGPA:2.60 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 15 8 16 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605803 TH 32 26 8 16 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 227 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:3.60 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 134998 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:52 SGPA: 2.60 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 134998 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 134998 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32676 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32676 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1766 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1766 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 426/1000 (Four hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 42.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:3.10 | Status: Fail

27/02/2026 Page No.72 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135006     PRN No.-202101080020301      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
71. GAIKWAD MONALI DAYANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 $ 29 +3 8 16 100 -- $ 45 +3 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 40 8 16 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 40 8 16 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 39 8 16 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 38 8 16 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 266 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 128 SGPA:6.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 30 8 16 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 26 8 16 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605803 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 247 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:3.80 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135006 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 331189 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:116 SGPA: 5.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135006 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32642 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:120 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32642 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:108 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1731 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1731 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 513 + 3/1000 (Five hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 51.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:5.10 | Status: ATKT

27/02/2026 Page No.73 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135007     PRN No.-202101080020304      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
72. BHOSALE AJAY GANGAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 37 8 16 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 41 8 16 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 36 8 16 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 18 8 16 100 -- 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 247 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 100 SGPA:5.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 255 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135007 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:100 SGPA: 5.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135007 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:156 SGPA: 7.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135007 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32636 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32636 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1725 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1725 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 502/1000 (Five hundred and two) | Percentage: 50.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: ATKT

27/02/2026 Page No.74 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135009     PRN No.-202101080020349      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
73. DHUMAL PALLAVI TRIMBAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 44 8 16 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 49 8 16 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 48 8 16 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 47 8 16 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 300 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 148 SGPA:7.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 49 8 17 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 273 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135009 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:148 SGPA: 7.40 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 331187 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:148 SGPA: 7.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 331187 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32640 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32640 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1729 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1729 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 573/1000 (Five hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 57.30% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass

27/02/2026 Page No.75 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135010     PRN No.-202101080020350      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
74. KHANDARE SARTHAK RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 $ 30 +2 8 18 100 -- $ 48 +2 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 48 8 18 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 36 8 18 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 36 8 18 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 51 8 18 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 291 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 136 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 * 28 8 18 100 - * 46 B 6 24 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 260 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135010 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135010 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:156 SGPA: 7.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135010 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32652 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32652 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1742 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1742 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * $ 551 + 2/1000 (Five hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 55.30% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2), 
                0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

27/02/2026 Page No.76 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135013     PRN No.-202101080020353      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
75. POTAN LAXMANKUMAR SHIVANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 46 8 15 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 47 8 15 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 50 8 15 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 43 8 15 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 296 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 148 SGPA:7.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 278 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135013 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:148 SGPA: 7.40 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135013 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:160 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135013 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32674 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32674 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1764 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1764 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:108 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 574/1000 (Five hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 57.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:7.10 | Status: Pass

27/02/2026 Page No.77 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135018     PRN No.-202101080020360      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
76. JAGTAP SHANTANU SHASHIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 48 8 16 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 40 8 16 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 38 8 16 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 276 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 132 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 21 8 18 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 261 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:5.40 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135018 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 331196 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135018 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32649 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:116 SGPA: 7.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32649 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1738 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1738 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 537/1000 (Five hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 53.70% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 240 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135020     PRN No.-202101080020362      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
77. WAGHMODE SHITAL VASANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 37 8 15 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 40 8 15 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 22 8 15 100 -- 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 37 8 15 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 247 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 100 SGPA:5.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 257 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135020 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:100 SGPA: 5.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135020 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135020 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32683 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32683 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1774 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1774 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:120 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 504/1000 (Five hundred and four) | Percentage: 50.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:5.40 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135022     PRN No.-202101080020365      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
78. KHATAL SUJIT NAGNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 38 8 15 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 46 8 15 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 40 8 15 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 271 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 132 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 43 8 17 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 267 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135022 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135022 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135022 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:116 SGPA: 5.80 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32655 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32655 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1745 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1745 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 538/1000 (Five hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 53.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135024     PRN No.-202101080020368      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
79. SHINDE PRASHANT BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 37 8 15 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 41 8 15 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 43 8 15 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 52 8 15 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 52 8 15 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 300 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 144 SGPA:7.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 24 8 16 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 266 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.60 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135024 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135024 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135024 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32680 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32680 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1770 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1770 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 566/1000 (Five hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 56.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 256 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135027     PRN No.-202101080020372      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
80. NAWALE MAHESH DATTATRAYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 33 8 15 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605702 TH 32 13 8 15 100 -- 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605703 TH 32 32 8 15 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605704 TH 32 30 8 15 100 -- 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 18 8 15 100 -- 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 201 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 40 SGPA:2.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 21 8 16 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 7 8 16 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605803 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605804 TH 32 1 8 16 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605806 TH 32 28 8 16 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 170 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135027 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:40 SGPA: 2.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135027 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135027 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32668 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:84 SGPA: 5.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 331214 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1757 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1757 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 371/1000 (Three hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 37.10% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 60 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: Fail
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135029     PRN No.-202101080020374      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
81. JADHAV DHANSHREE SHANKARRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 33 8 15 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605702 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 18 8 15 100 -- 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 23 8 15 100 -- 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 220 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 68 SGPA:3.40 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 17 8 18 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 252 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:5.20 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135029 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:68 SGPA: 3.40 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135029 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135029 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32646 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32646 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1735 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1735 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 472/1000 (Four hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 47.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:4.30 | Status: Fail
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135030     PRN No.-202101080020375      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
82. WAKADE SAGAR SURESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 32 8 15 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605702 TH 32 1 8 15 100 -- 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605703 TH 32 22 8 15 100 -- 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605704 TH 32 9 8 15 100 -- 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 3 8 15 100 -- 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 142 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 20 SGPA:1.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 17 8 16 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 10 8 16 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605803 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605806 TH 32 27 8 16 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 171 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.20 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135030 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:20 SGPA: 1.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135030 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135030 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:76 SGPA: 3.80 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32684 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:84 SGPA: 5.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 135030 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1775 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1775 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 313/1000 (Three hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 31.30% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 44 | GPA/SGPA:1.10 | Status: RR0.76
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135031     PRN No.-202101080020395      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
83. SHAIKH AMAN VAKILSAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 40 8 17 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 34 8 17 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 43 8 17 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 35 8 17 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 42 8 17 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 279 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 136 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 273 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135031 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135031 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:152 SGPA: 7.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135031 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32679 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:116 SGPA: 7.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32679 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:84 SGPA: 5.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1769 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1769 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 552/1000 (Five hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 55.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 264 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

27/02/2026 Page No.85 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135032     PRN No.-202101080020396      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
84. LANGOTE MAYURI KALYAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 36 8 17 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 38 8 17 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 39 8 17 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 33 8 17 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 33 8 17 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 264 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 128 SGPA:6.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 261 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135032 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 331207 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135032 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32660 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32660 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1750 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1750 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 525/1000 (Five hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 52.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135033     PRN No.-202101080020397      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
85. JADHAV ANIRUDHA SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 40 8 16 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 37 8 16 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 33 8 16 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 258 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 120 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 267 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135033 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135033 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:152 SGPA: 7.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135033 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32645 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32645 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1734 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1734 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 525/1000 (Five hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 52.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 244 | GPA/SGPA:6.10 | Status: Pass

27/02/2026 Page No.87 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135035     PRN No.-202101080020401      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
86. PALANGE SAKSHI RAHUL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 32 8 17 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 39 8 17 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 36 8 17 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 39 8 17 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 37 8 17 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 268 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 15 8 18 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 22 8 18 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605803 TH 32 24 8 18 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 227 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 56 | GPA/SGPA:2.80 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135035 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135035 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135035 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32672 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32672 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 32672 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:108 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1761 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 495/1000 (Four hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 49.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135037     PRN No.-202101080020416      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
87. MAHANAVAR SAGAR BALU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 37 8 15 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 38 8 15 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 41 8 15 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 33 8 15 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 45 8 15 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 269 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 128 SGPA:6.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 266 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135037 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135037 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135037 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32662 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32662 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:84 SGPA: 5.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1752 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:136 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1752 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 535/1000 (Five hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 53.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:6.30 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135039     PRN No.-202201080044548      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
88. NALAWADE SIDDHANT RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 44 8 16 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 38 8 16 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 37 8 16 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 265 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 275 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135039 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135039 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:164 SGPA: 8.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135039 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32667 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:120 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32667 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019107 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019107 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 540/1000 (Five hundred and forty) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 256 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135042     PRN No.-2020032500191132      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
89. KISHOR BHAGWAN SHELKE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 37 8 18 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 35 8 18 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 33 8 18 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 33 8 18 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 260 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 22 8 16 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605803 TH 32 26 8 16 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605806 TH 32 21 8 16 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 225 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:2.60 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135042 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135042 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135042 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:100 SGPA: 5.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019113 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 217824 Exam Event: Oct-22 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 019113 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019113 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 485/1000 (Four hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 48.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:4.40 | Status: RR0.76
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135044     PRN No.-2020032500191147      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
90. WAGHMARE RUTUJA DASHRATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 34 8 15 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 37 8 15 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 41 8 15 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 257 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 120 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 22 8 16 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 29 8 16 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 244 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:3.80 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135044 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135044 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:148 SGPA: 7.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135044 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019114 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019114 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019114 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019114 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 501/1000 (Five hundred and one) | Percentage: 50.10% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:4.90 | Status: ATKT

27/02/2026 Page No.92 98fd6645-3d19-46cd-a505-ee0d0277238b



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 183707     PRN No.-2020032500191205      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
91. TAKALE MALHARI BABASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 38 8 17 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 35 8 17 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 34 8 17 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 39 8 17 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 36 8 17 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 267 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 128 SGPA:6.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 22 8 16 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 12 8 16 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605803 TH 32 26 8 16 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 14 8 16 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605806 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 186 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 183707 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 183707 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 217856 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:112 SGPA: 5.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019120 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019120 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019120 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019120 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 453/1000 (Four hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 45.30% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:3.70 | Status: Fail
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 183708     PRN No.-2020032500191213      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
92. RODE SHANTANU SAGAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 38 8 18 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 36 8 18 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 33 8 18 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 49 8 18 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 278 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 132 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 13 8 16 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605806 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 242 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 183708 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 183708 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:116 SGPA: 5.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 183708 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019121 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019121 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019121 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019121 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 520/1000 (Five hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 52.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:5.80 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 183710     PRN No.-2020032500191244      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
93. JAWAHIRE AKANKSHA AVINASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 35 8 18 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 36 8 18 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 33 8 18 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 38 8 18 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 264 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 15 8 16 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 27 8 16 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 231 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:3.60 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 183710 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 183710 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 217860 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019124 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019124 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019124 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019124 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 495/1000 (Four hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 49.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:4.90 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 183711     PRN No.-2020032500191252      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
94. NIMBALKAR SNEHA SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 44 8 18 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 34 8 18 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 39 8 18 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 41 8 18 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 280 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 136 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 17 8 16 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P FC,C

19605803 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605806 TH 32 18 8 16 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 218 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:3.40 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 183711 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 183711 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 217825 Exam Event: Oct-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019125 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:156 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019125 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019125 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019125 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 498/1000 (Four hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 49.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:5.10 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 183717     PRN No.-2020032500191325      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
95. BAKSHETTI SAMARTH MANOJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 38 8 17 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 38 8 17 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 46 8 17 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 39 8 17 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 41 8 17 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 287 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 144 SGPA:7.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 12 8 16 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 247 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:5.20 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 183717 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 183717 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 217866 Exam Event: Oct-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:116 SGPA: 5.80 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019132 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019132 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019132 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019132 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 534/1000 (Five hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 53.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135045     PRN No.-2020032500191364      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
96. BHOSALE BALKRISHNA ATMARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 33 8 17 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 32 8 17 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605703 TH 32 36 8 17 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 46 8 17 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 48 8 17 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 280 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 132 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605802 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19605804 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 268 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135045 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135045 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135045 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019136 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019136 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019136 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019136 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:120 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 548/1000 (Five hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 54.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 256 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 135046     PRN No.-2020032500191387      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
97. WAGHMODE SATISH BABURAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 35 8 17 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 25 8 17 100 -- 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605703 TH 32 34 8 17 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605704 TH 32 38 8 17 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 40 8 17 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 257 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 104 SGPA:5.20 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 18 8 16 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 5 8 16 100 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605803 TH 32 19 8 16 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 26 8 16 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 186 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.20 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135046 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:104 SGPA: 5.20 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135046 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135046 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019138 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019138 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019138 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019138 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 443/1000 (Four hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 44.30% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:3.20 | Status: Fail
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 183721     PRN No.-2020032500191395      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
98. JAGADALE AMIT TUKARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 * 27 8 17 100 -- * 44 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 37 8 17 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 36 8 17 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 32 8 17 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 33 8 17 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 250 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 112 SGPA:5.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605802 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605804 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 205 F

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:4.20 | Status: Fail

Sem-VII (Seat No: 183721 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:112 SGPA: 5.60 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 183721 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:72 SGPA: 3.60 Status: FAIL

Sem-V (Seat No: 217873 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 019139 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:148 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2019139 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2019139 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2019139 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 455/1000 (Four hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 45.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:4.90 | Status: RR0.76
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: *135023     PRN No.-202101080020366      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
99. PAWAR SHIVANI RAJU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 36 8 16 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 42 8 16 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 33 8 16 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19605706 TH 32 41 8 16 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 267 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 269 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135023 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135023 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135023 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:128 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32673 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:92 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32673 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1763 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1763 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 536/1000 (Five hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 53.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:6.20 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: *135026     PRN No.-202101080020371      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
100. KADAM SHREYAS DEVIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 36 8 16 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C

19605702 TH 32 38 8 16 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 37 8 16 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 37 8 16 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 40 8 16 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 268 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 124 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 44 8 18 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 279 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135026 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135026 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135026 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:132 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32651 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:104 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32651 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:100 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1740 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1740 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 547/1000 (Five hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 54.70% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 256 | GPA/SGPA:6.40 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: *135036     PRN No.-202101080020415      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
101. RANADIVE AJIT SADHU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 37 8 16 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 39 8 16 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 24 8 16 100 -- 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605704 TH 32 1 8 16 100 -- 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

19605706 TH 32 3 8 16 100 -- 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 184 F

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 52 SGPA:2.60 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 $ 29 +3 8 17 100 - $ 46 +3 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 48 8 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 48 8 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 288 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.80 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 135036 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:52 SGPA: 2.60 Status: ATKT

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135036 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 135036 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 32677 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:112 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 32677 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:84 SGPA: 5.25 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1767 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:132 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1767 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:124 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 472 + 3/1000 (Four hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 47.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:4.70 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-8 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: *135049     PRN No.-2013032500111125      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
102. TODKARI GANESH MILIND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605701 TH 32 35 8 17 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19605702 TH 32 43 8 17 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19605703 TH 32 41 8 17 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605704 TH 32 32 8 17 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605706 TH 32 50 8 17 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-7) 500 250 286 P

Sem-7 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 136 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19605801 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605802 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605803 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19605804 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19605806 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Aggregate (Sem-8) 500 250 275 P

Sem-8 Total Credits : 20 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.60 | Status: Pass

Sem-VII (Seat No: 332652 Exam Event: Mar-24 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:136 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-VI (Seat No: 135049 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:144 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-V (Seat No: 332652 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:116 SGPA: 5.80 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 311112 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:152 SGPA: 9.50 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 1311112 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:144 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 1311112 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 1311112 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:140 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 561/1000 (Five hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 56.10% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:6.70 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 2/27/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College 
Code

Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass 
Count

Female Pass 
Count

Passing  
Percentage

Pass Student with 
Distinction

Pass Student Distinction in Percentage 
%

DGB OPEN 8 4 4 3 3 75% 0 0%

DGB OBC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

DGB SC 8 7 1 4 0 50% 0 0%

DGB NTB 3 2 1 2 1 100% 0 0%

DGB NTC 2 0 2 0 0 0% 0 0%

DGB VJ/DT(A) 2 1 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

DGB NT-1 (NT-B) 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

DGB Open 3 1 2 1 1 67% 0 0%

KAPLC EWS 5 4 1 2 1 60% 0 0%

KAPLC SC 5 3 2 0 1 20% 0 0%

KAPLC OPEN 8 6 2 2 2 50% 0 0%

KAPLC ST 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

KAPLC VJA 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

KAPLC NTC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

KAPLC Others 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

KAPLC SBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

KAPLC NT-1 (NT-B) 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

KAPLC Open 8 6 2 3 0 38% 0 0%

KAPLC null 2 1 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

KAPLC General 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

KAPLC NTB 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

KAPLC NT-2 (NT-
C)

1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

KAPLC OBC 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SHAHU SC 4 2 2 1 0 25% 0 0%

SHAHU OPEN 14 9 5 5 3 57% 0 0%
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College 
Code

Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass 
Count

Female Pass 
Count

Passing  
Percentage

Pass Student with 
Distinction

Pass Student Distinction in Percentage 
%

SHAHU SBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SHAHU NTC 3 2 1 1 0 33% 0 0%

SHAHU OBC 3 2 1 1 0 33% 0 0%

SHAHU Open 7 5 2 1 0 14% 0 0%

SHAHU NT-2 (NT-
C)

2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%
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